OO. Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Luftgewehr
Jugend 1und2 2018/2019

Jugend 1
Runde 11

Ottsdorf 2

OBERNDORFINGER Simon
Hochmayr Jannik
HACKL Jana

Bad Leonfelden 6

BIRKLBAUER Paula
HAMMER David
HOCHREITER Fabian

Hochburg Ach 5

VEIGL Sarah
POMMER Lisa Marie

Trater Alicia
Bad Zell 5
PRAHER David

KASTENHOFER Christoph
Wahl Thomas

=

01N AW -,

Mannschaft
Linz LHA 1
Theuerwang 6
Hochburg Ach 5
Bad Zell 5
Theuerwang 7
Bad Leonfelden 6
Ottsdorf 2
Bad Zell 6

Gruppe

583,1

198.4
185,6
199,1

581,6

206,4
189,1
186,1

590,5

206,2
199,3
185,0

585,9

202,7
190,8
1924

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

A
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5854 Theuerwang 7
190,2 Schmiedl Alisha
191,6 LODERBAUER Felix
203,6 Felbinger Lena
586,2 Bad Zell 6
201,9 ORTNER Vannessa
189,1 Holzer Franziska
195,2 Eder Jasmin
603,6 Theuerwang 6
205,4 KUBISTA Hanna
194,7 MAIER Sophie
203,5 SCHERLEITNER Jakob
610,4 Linz LHA 1
203,7 BREUER Tobias
201,5 REITER Vincent
205,2 REITER Katharina
Ni. Ringe Pu.
0 6704,4 22
2 6627,9 18
4 6513,9 14
5 6454.,4 12
5 6400,8 12
8 6348,0 6
10 6299,6 2
10 6241,6 2



OO. Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Luftgewehr
Jugend 1und2 2018/2019

Jugend 1 Gruppe
Runde 11

Frankenburg 9 598,2
BACHLEITHNER Sophie 204,1
Schrattenecker Helena 199,3
HUEMER Carina 194,8
Aschach Steyr 1 540,1
Ahrer Kilian 186,2
SCHWARZ Hanna 184,2
Michlmayr Marlene 169,7
Perg 3 576,5
Brunner Nina 201,6
Brunner Marlis 192,2
Spindlberger Lukas 182,7
Frankenburg 8 587,6
Aschenberger Samuel 201,0
Bachinger Andreas 190,1
Leeb Helen 196,5

Pl Mannschaft Ru.

1 Theuerwang 8 11

2 Frankenburg 9 11

3 Naarn 2 11

4 Alberndorf 5 11

S Perg3 11

6 Frankenburg 8 11

7 Neumarkt 6 11

8 Aschach Steyr 1 11
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597,2
200,5
191,9
204,8

561,0
197,7
167,4
195,9

596,8
200,1
191,6
205,1

594.5
198,7

200,7
195,1

Ni.
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11

Ringe

6523,5
6479,8
6440,1
63924
6359,1
6268,4
6120,2
6073,6

Alberndorf 5

ANGERER Daniel
Winkler Marie

Fabian Eliana

Neumarkt 6

AICHBERGER Lukas
GLASNER Sophie
Moser Jannik

Naarn 2

Egger Lorenz
Egger Matheo
Schnelzer Christoph

Theuerwang 8

Lutz Nikolaus
Starzinger Tim

Hamminger Kevin



OO. Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Luftgewehr
Jugend 1und2 2018/2019

Jugend 1 Gruppe C

Runde 11
Frankenburg 10 5542 2 : 0 504,1 Uberackern 1
Manhartsgruber Fabian 186,5 140,3 Anglberger Fabian
Dudau Ovidiu 183,5 168.,4 Fellner David
Moser Dominik 184,2 195,4 Enzenberger Raphael
Mining 4 5623 2 : 0 528,1 Pabneukirchen 6
Weidner Felix 193,6 168.,0 PRANDSTATTER Markus
Ulmer Moritz 184,3 189,8 Goschl Dominik
Pointner Leo 184.,4 170,3 RAAB Clemens
Reichraming 1 5693 2 : 0 563,6 Pabneukirchen 5
MICHLMAYR Felix 188,7 190,1 SCHUTZENBERGER Verena
PRANZL Nico 193,3 1844 KLAMMER Elias
GRUBER Tobias 187,3 189,1 RAAB Alexandra
Roitham 6 5481 0 : 2 577,5 Eberstalzell 5
GLASNER Carla 180,3 200,9 SPERRER Deana
Kastenhuber Linda 175,7 184,9 Gerl Sabrina
Tison Filip 1921 191,7 STEINMAIER Alexander
PL Mannschaft Ru. Si. Un. Ni. Ringe Pu.
1 Pabneukirchen 5 11 10 0 1 6194,0 20
2 Eberstalzell 5 11 9 0 2 6136,1 18
3 Mining 4 11 8 0 3 6143,0 16
4 Roitham 6 11 6 0 5 6074,8 12
5 Reichraming 1 11 5 0 6 61394 10
6 Frankenburg 10 11 3 0 8 5949,5 6
7 Pabneukirchen 6 11 2 0 9 5836.,1 4
8 Uberackern 1 11 1 0 10 5901,5 2



OO. Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Luftgewehr
Jugend 1und2 2018/2019

Jugend 1
Runde 11
Enns Priv. 1
Kastenhofer Michael

Kampenhuber Moritz
Silbernagel Alexander

Pabneukirchen 7

PRANDSTATTER Florian
Hader Melanie
Goschl Alexander

Ottsdorf 3

WIMBERGER Elias
Arbeithuber Manuel

Brennsteiner Elisabeth

Reichraming 2

Holzinger Fabian
Oder Sebastian
Stieger Christoph
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Mannschaft
Theuerwang 9
Theuerwang 10
Enns Priv. 1
Schonering 3
Ottsdorf 3
Vorchdorf 4
Reichraming 2
Pabneukirchen 7

Gruppe

531,5

156,3
1949
180,3

528,6

171,4
178.5
178,7

554,5

186,3
179,1
189,1

507,3

163,5
172,1
171,7
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11
11
11
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11
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577,9 Theuerwang 10
193,6 OHLER Rafael
190,9 Holler Elena
193,4 Riesenhuber Sylvie

505,6 Vorchdorf 4
146,3 Lichtenwagner David
182,2 KRONER Simon
177,1 GONDOSCH Elias

5274 Schonering 3
180,8 SPACHINGER Noah
181,1 Wogerbauer Alexander
165,5 Fentzl David

582,6 Theuerwang 9
198.,0 Riesenhuber Samuel
192,4 Starzinger Tobias
192,2 Hamminger Nico
Ni. Ringe Pu.

1 6343,1 20
1 6136,5 20
4 5874.,8 14
5 5887.,8 12
6 5966,8 10
7 5700,0 8
10 56994 2
10 5535,5 2



OO. Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Luftgewehr
Jugend 1und2 2018/2019

Jugend 1 Gruppe E

Runde 11
Naarn/Mondsee/Weyregg 5298 0 : 2 566,8 Aistersheim/Rainbach
Rezanka Sebastian 193,3 187,0 KARL Pia
EPPENSCHWANDTNER Manur 189,0 182,0 Stiiblreiter Elisabeth
Gebetsroither Jonas 147.5 197,8 JAHN Josef
LHA Linz/Steinhaus 5905 2 : 0 558,3 Potting/Wartberg
FROSCHL Michelle 206,0 187,5 BRUCKBAUER Nadine
WINDISCHBAUER Lena 202,4 186,9 FURTHMOSER Emma
GRBIC David 182,1 183,9 Max Mara
PL Mannschaft Ru. Si. Un. Ni. Ringe Pu.
1 Aistersheim/Rainbach 7 5 0 2 3846,4 10
2 LHA Linz/Steinhaus 6 5 0 1 3407,0 10
3 Kirchham/Uttendorf/Fre 5 4 0 1 2754,0 8
4 Potting/Wartberg 6 1 0 5 3310,9 2
S Naarn/Mondsee/Weyreg; 6 0 o 6 3089,9 0
6 Frei 0 0 0 0 0,0 0
7 Frei 0 0 0 0 0,0 0
8 Frei 0 0 0 0 0,0 0



OO. Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Luftgewehr
Jugend 1und2 2018/2019

Jugend 2 Gruppe A

Runde 11
Enns Priv. 2 520, 0 : 2 595,7 Theuerwang 5
GARDI Jiko 164,8 204,1 KRAINZ Anja
Grantl Tobias 183,0 201,0 KRAINZ Nadja
Haller Martin 173,3 190,6 Kohlweg Rafael
Alberndorf 6 4813 0 : 2 554,0 Frankenburg 7
ANGERER Simon 190,9 190,1 SCHMID Simone
Schiefermiiller Michael 91,1 171,5 WEBER Emma
SCHABLEGER Felix 199,3 1924 KRKNJAK Marcel
PL Mannschaft Ru. Si. Un. Ni. Ringe Pu
1 Theuerwang 5 7 6 0 1 4103,8 12
2 Frankenburg 7 6 S 0 1 33214 10
3 Enns Priv. 2 6 2 0 4 2824,6 4
4 Alberndorf 6 6 1 0 5 2816,3 2
S Rainbach 4 5 1 0 4 2443.4 2
6 Frei 0 0 0 0 0,0 0
7 Frei 0 0 0 0 0,0 0
8 Frei 0 0 0 0 0,0 0



OO. Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Luftgewehr
Jugend 1und2 2018/2019

Jugend 2 Gruppe B

Runde 11
Wartberg/A 1 5261 0 : 2 549,8 Roitham 5
PRELLINGER Thomas 180,1 187,9 KASTENHUBER Alexander
KERN Marcel 165,9 186,9 BOGNER Lisa
Surbock Benjamin 180,1 175,0 HASENAUER Armin
Schonering 4 4583 (0 : 2 521,0 Pabneukirchen 4
PERNEKER Dominik 197,1 178,5 SCHUTZENBERGER Klemens
REISCHL Michael 161,5 167,8 LINDNER Victoria
BACK Konstantin 99,7 174,7 STEINKELLNER Fabian
PL Mannschaft Ru Si. Un. Ni. Ringe Pu.
1 Roitham 5 7 7 0 0 3905,1 14
2 Wartberg/A 1 6 3 0 3 2988.,6 6
3 Pabneukirchen 4 6 3 0 3 2905,6 6
4 Reichraming 3 5 2 0 3 2453,7 4
S Schonering 4 6 0o o 6 2746,6 0
6 Frei 0 0 0 0 0,0 0
7 Frei 0 0 0 0 0,0 0
8 Frei 0 0 0 0 0,0 0



OO. Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Luftgewehr
Jugend 1und2 2018/2019

Jugend 2 Gruppe C

Runde 11
Hochburg/Weyregg 5152 2 : 0 481,9 Potting/Mondsee
DOBETSBERGER Eva Maria 199,7 193,1 MAYR Daniel
FLACHNER Tobias 140,0 165,7 Hinterholzl Marlene
RADER Elias 175,5 123,1 PUTZ Samuel
Ottsdorf/Steinhaus 5412 0 : 2 541,9 Neumarkt/Vorchdorf
KERBL Samuel 179,4 174,8 WOCKINGER Pia
SCHEURINGER Henrik 172,5 177,9 GLASNER Tobias
GRBIC Angela 189,3 189,2 THANNER Florian
PL Mannschaft Ru. Si. Un. Ni. Ringe Pu.
1 Ottsdorf/Steinhaus 8 7 0 1 4361,6 14
2 Hochburg/Weyregg 7 6 0 1 3636,2 12
3 Neumarkt/Vorchdorf 7 5 0 2 3643,8 10
4 Aistersheim/Uttendorf/K 8 2 0 6 3751,8 4
5 Potting/Mondsee 7 2 0 5 3377,3 4
6 Aschach/Vocklabruck/El 7 0 0 7 3181,0 0
7 Frei 0 0 o 0 0,0 0
8 Frei 0 0 o 0 0,0 0



Jugend 1 Einzelwertung 2018/2019

Sch. Nr. Name
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VEIGL Sarah

BREUER Tobias
BIRKLBAUER Paula
ORTNER Vannessa
KUBISTA Hanna
SCHERLEITNER Jakob
FROSCHL Michelle
REITER Katharina
REITER Vincent
Starzinger Tim
Brunner Nina
HUEMER Carina
WINDISCHBAUER Lena
Egger Lorenz
Aschenberger Samuel
SPERRER Deana
POMMER Lisa Marie
PRAHER David
Schnelzer Christoph
Lutz Nikolaus

JAHN Josef

Felbinger Lena

MAIER Sophie

Winkler Marie
Schmiedl Alisha
BACHLEITHNER Sophie
STEINKOGLER Simon
KASTENHOFER Christoph
Weidner Felix
OBERNDORFINGER Simon
Starzinger Tobias
Wahl Thomas
SCHUTZENBERGER Verena
ZIMMER Victoria
Fabian Eliana

Brunner Marlis

OHLER Rafael
Hamminger Kevin
Riesenhuber Samuel
HACKL Jana

ANGERER Daniel
Schrattenecker Helena
AICHBERGER Lukas
PRANZL Nico

BINDER Emilia Johanna
Enzenberger Raphael
Tison Filip

Hamminger Nico
Ahrer Kilian

Raml Marie

SCHWARZ Hanna
Riesenhuber Sylvie
HAMMER David
WIMBERGER Elias
Miiller Kilian

Rezanka Sebastian

Verein
Hochburg Ach
Linz LHA

Bad Leonfelden
Bad Zell
Theuerwang
Theuerwang
Linz LHA

Linz LHA

Linz LHA
Theuerwang
Perg
Frankenburg
Linz LHA
Naarn
Frankenburg
Eberstalzell
Hochburg Ach
Bad Zell
Naarn
Theuerwang
Rainbach
Theuerwang
Theuerwang
Alberndorf
Theuerwang
Frankenburg
Vorchdorf
Bad Zell
Mining
Ottsdorf
Theuerwang
Bad Zell
Pabneukirchen
Hochburg Ach
Alberndorf
Perg
Theuerwang
Theuerwang
Theuerwang
Ottsdorf
Alberndorf
Frankenburg
Neumarkt
Reichraming
Bad Zell
Uberackern
Roitham
Theuerwang
Aschach
Neumarkt
Aschach
Theuerwang
Bad Leonfelden
Ottsdorf
Roitham
Naarn

Geb.J.

2006
2007
2006
2008
2006
2007
2006
2006
2006
2010
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2006
2010
2007
2009
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2008
2006
2006
2008
2009
2007
2006
2010
2008
2007
2008
2006
2006
2007
2009
2007
2007
2008
2006
2007
2008
2008
2006
2006
2005
2008

Klasse
0

O O O O O 0O 0O 000000 0000000000000 0DO0ODO0O0ODO0OO0OO0OO0ODO0OO0ODO0ODO0DO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODOLOO0ODO0ODODOOOOOOoOOoOOooOo

O O O O O 0O 0O 000000 0000000000000 O0O0OO0OO0DO0OO0DO0OO0ODO0ODO0D0DO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODODOOOOOOoOOoOOoOOoOOoO

Ru.

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11
11
11

11
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11

11

11
10
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Ringe
2259,2
2252,0
2250,0
2236,2
2235,4
22349
2230,3
2227,2
2225,2
2222,8
2216,9
2216,1
1604,0
2198,9
2189,0
2187,3
2186,8
2183,1
2177,6
2177,4
2159,7
2157,8
2157,6
2152,8
2151,6
2150,1
195,4
2144,3
2142,3
2138,9
2130,9
2127,0
2126,8
386,4
2123,8
2123,8
1737,4
2123,3
2120,3
2116,6
2115,8
2113,6
2110,4
2106,6
191,3
2102,2
2092,9
2091,9
2091,1
190,1
2088,6
755,6
2077,6
1887,0
188,6
1695,2
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OO0. Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Luftgewehr

Schnitt
205,4
204,7
204,5
203,3
203,2
203,2
202,8
202,5
202,3
202,1
201,5
201,5
200,5
199,9
199,0
198,8
198,8
198,5
198,0
197,9
196,3
196,2
196,1
195,7
195,6
195,5
195,4
194,9
194,8
194,4
193,7
193,4
193,3
193,2
193,1
193,1
193,0
193,0
192,8
192,4
192,3
192,1
191,9
191,5
191,3
191,1
190,3
190,2
190,1
190,1
189,9
188,9
188,9
188,7
188,6
188,4
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Jugend 1 Einzelwertung 2018/2019

BRUCKBAUER Nadine
Kollmann Jonas
LODERBAUER Felix
Egger Matheo
SPACHINGER Noah
GLASNER Sophie
Pommer Hannes
GRUBER Tobias
STEINMAIER Alexander
Kampenhuber Moritz
LOIBL Daniel

BINDER Lea Katharina
Scheuringer Robin
Trater Alicia

Kuta Fabian
Hochmayr Jannik
THANNER Florian
Leeb Helen

EPPENSCHWANDTNER Manuel

RAAB Alexandra

Holler Elena

Bachinger Andreas
KLAMMER Elias
Lamplmayr Thomas
Pointner Leo

Dudau Ovidiu

Goschl Dominik
Brennsteiner Elisabeth
FURTHMOSER Emma
Manhartsgruber Fabian
HOCHREITER Fabian
Spindlberger Lukas
GRBIC David
Kastenhuber Linda
Eder Jasmin

KARL Pia

Schamberger Maximilian
Ulmer Moritz
Wogerbauer Alexander
Veljkovic Valentin
PRANDSTATTER Markus
GLASNER Carla

Riboli Jonas

Holzer Franziska
Karlsberger Kathrin
Arbeithuber Manuel
MICHLMAVYR Felix
FORSTINGER Lukas
Raml Anna

Scherndl Leon
GONDOSCH Elias
Malesardi Ella

Gerl Sabrina

Leb Franziska
Silbernagel Alexander
Radner Tobias

Oder Sebastian

Potting
Theuerwang
Theuerwang
Naarn
Schonering
Neumarkt
Hochburg Ach
Reichraming
Eberstalzell
Enns priv.
Enns priv.

Bad Zell
Ottsdorf
Hochburg Ach
Uttendorf
Ottsdorf
Vorchdorf
Frankenburg
Mondsee
Pabneukirchen
Theuerwang
Frankenburg
Pabneukirchen
Freistadt
Mining
Frankenburg
Pabneukirchen
Ottsdorf
Potting
Frankenburg
Bad Leonfelden
Perg
Steinhaus
Roitham

Bad Zell
Aistersheim
Mining

Mining
Schonering
Mining
Pabneukirchen
Roitham
Pabneukirchen
Bad Zell
Eberstalzell
Ottsdorf
Reichraming
Kirchham
Neumarkt
Eberstalzell
Vorchdorf
Theuerwang
Eberstalzell
Roitham

Enns priv.
Theuerwang
Reichraming

2006
2008
2008
2008
2006
2006
2010
2008
2007
2009
2005
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2004
2007
2007
2008
2006
2007
2008
2007
2007
2006
2006
2008
2006
2010
2006
2007
2007
2010
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2007
2006
2008
2006
2009
2009
2007
2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2010
2006
2008
2007
2010
2009
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10
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1878,0

563,2
1876,3
2063,6
2062,4
1874,3
11238
2057,0

747,0
2051,4

558,7

186,1

186,1

557,7
2044,8
2044,1

185,8
2043,3
2042,0
1855,7
1667,7
2036,1
2030,9
1475,9

184,4
2028,0
1657,3
2024,9
1839,2
2021,8
2020,4
2018,4
1279,0
1826,3
1826,1
1639,8
1639,6
1995,7
1995,7

181,0
1445,7
1444,7

180,3
1801,9

179,9

539,6
1975,8
1434,8

713,8
1603,7
1960,0
1066,1
1418,2

177,2
1945,9

176,5
1584,1
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OO0. Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Luftgewehr

187,8
187,7
187,6
187,6
187,5
187,4
187,3
187,0
186,8
186,5
186,2
186,1
186,1
185,9
185,9
185,8
185,8
185,8
185,6
185,6
185,3
185,1
184,6
184,5
184,4
184,4
184,1
184,1
183,9
183,8
183,7
183,5
182,7
182,6
182,6
182,2
182,2
181,4
181,4
181,0
180,7
180,6
180,3
180,2
179,9
179,9
179,6
179,4
178,5
178,2
178,2
177,7
177,3
177,2
176,9
176,5
176,0
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Jugend 1 Einzelwertung 2018/2019

Moser Jannik
Strssmayr Tristan
Stieger Christoph
Holzinger Fabian
Fellner David

Max Mara

KRONER Simon
Hader Melanie
Derfler Emma
Stiiblreiter Elisabeth
Moser Dominik
Tonninger Matthias
Détzelhofer Julian
Michlmayr Marlene
Anglberger Fabian
RAAB Clemens
GRUBER Sebastian
Klem Philipp

Goschl Alexander
P6ll Luca
PRANDSTATTER Florian
Lichtenwagner David
Breuer Florian
Fentzl David

Breuer Manuel

Lanz Marius
GRUBER Simon
Kastenhofer Michael
KASTENHOFER Marlene
Klammer Jana
Spitzbart Julia
MAVYR Nils

Spitzbart Florian
Holler Gabrie
Schmalwieser Marco
Gebetsroither Jonas
Buchegger Lena
Gruber Elias

Rogl Marcel

Neumarkt
Theuerwang
Reichraming
Reichraming
Uberackern
Wartberg/A
Vorchdorf
Pabneukirchen
Theuerwang
Aistersheim
Frankenburg
Freistadt
Roitham
Aschach
Uberackern
Pabneukirchen
Reichraming
Pabneukirchen
Pabneukirchen
Theuerwang
Pabneukirchen
Vorchdorf
Linz LHA
Schonering
Linz LHA
Ottsdorf
Reichraming
Enns priv.
Pabneukirchen
Pabneukirchen
Kirchham
Schonering
Kirchham
Theuerwang
Theuerwang
Weyregg Bach
Kirchham
Kirchham
Kirchham

2006
2008
2009
2008
2007
2007
2006
2008
2010
2007
2007
2008
2009
2009
2007
2006
2005
2007
2009
2008
2008
2006
2010
2006
2010
2007
2007
2007
2008
2010
2009
2007
2008
2011
2010
2008
2009
2007
2007

O O O O 0O 0O 0O 000000 0000000000000 O0ODO0DO0ODO0OOOOOOoOOoOOoOo

O O O O O 0O 0000000 0000000000000 O0ODO0DO0ODOLOOOOOOoOOoOOoOo

W o N OONNN RPN

O O O O O 0O 0000000 0000000000000 O0ODO0ODO0DO0ODOLOOOOOOoOOoOOoOoOo

1231,6
702,7
1563,6
1389,5
1909,4
1734,2
1907,3
1386,8
518,2
1554,6
1899,7
1381,2
345,1
1893,9
1889,9
1542,0
170,4
340,8
1533,5
170,3
1518,3
1851,9
1511,1
1677,4
1500,9
1329,2
991,8
1318,8
329,3
1618,2
1116,7
152,3
1065,7
296,9
293,7
859,5
1001,2
854,0
355,5
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175,9
175,7
173,7
173,7
173,6
173,4
173,4
173,4
172,7
172,7
172,7
172,7
172,6
172,2
171,8
171,3
170,4
170,4
170,4
170,3
168,7
168,4
167,9
167,7
166,8
166,2
165,3
164,9
164,7
161,8
159,5
152,3
152,2
148,5
146,9
143,3
143,0
142,3
118,5



Jugend 2 Einzelwertung 2018/2019

Sch. Nr. Name
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KRAINZ Anja
DOBETSBERGER Eva Maria
SCHABLEGER Felix
KRAINZ Nadja
PERNEKER Dominik
MAYR Daniel
BOGNER Lisa
KASTENHUBER Alexander
KRKNJAK Marcel
KOLBERGER Erik
Kohlweg Rafael
KERBL Samuel
SCHUTZENBERGER Klemens
ANGERER Simon
GRBIC Angela
SCHMID Simone
THANNER Florian
SPERRER Tiara

Grantl Tobias
STIEGER Martin
RADER Elias

WEBER Emma
HASENAUER Armin
KOLBERGER Emma
SCHEURINGER Henrik
PRELLINGER Thomas
TAFERNER Hannah
WOCKINGER Pia
KERN Marcel
BAUMGARTINGER Benjamin
Resl Vanessa
Hinterholzl Marlene
Malesardi Anna
GLASNER Tobias
REISCHL Michael
Surboéck Benjamin
Haller Martin
GRUBER Sebastian
ODER Simon
NUSSBAUMMULLER Niklas
LINDNER Victoria
STEINKELLNER Fabian
GARDI Jiko

HACKL Gunter

MIKO Laura
FLACHNER Tobias
HAGHOFER Rafael
Hartleitner Sarah
LUFTINGER Alexander
PUTZ Samuel

Kuta Philipp

TANZER Elias

BACK Konstantin
INNENDORFER Andre

Verein
Theuerwang
Hochburg Ach
Alberndorf
Theuerwang
Schonering
Potting
Roitham
Roitham
Frankenburg
Rainbach
Theuerwang
Ottsdorf
Pabneukirchen
Alberndorf
Steinhaus
Frankenburg
Vorchdorf
Eberstalzell
Enns priv.
Reichraming
Weyregg Bach
Frankenburg
Roitham
Rainbach
Ottsdorf
Wartberg/A
Aschach
Neumarkt
Wartberg/A
Kirchham
Aistersheim
Potting
Theuerwang
Neumarkt
Schonering
Wartberg/A
Enns priv.
Reichraming
Reichraming
Pabneukirchen
Pabneukirchen
Pabneukirchen
Enns priv.
Vécklabruck
Enns priv.
Hochburg Ach
Rainbach
Theuerwang
Kirchham
Mondsee
Uttendorf
Alberndorf
Schonering
Alberndorf

Geb.J.

2004
2004
2004
2006
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2005
2004
2005
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2005
2004
2004
2005
2004
2005
2005
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2007
2005
2004
2005
2005
2004
2005
2005
2005
2004
2005
2004
2004
2006
2005

Klasse
0

O O O O O 0O 0O 0000000000000 0DO0DO0DO0ODO0DO0ODO0 0000000000000 O0ODO0ODO0OODOOOOOOoOOoOOoOoOo

11

10
11

A N

Ringe
2053,60
1610,50
1991,80
1590,60
1152,10
1727,20
1717,90
1717,00
2087,50
2064,30
1685,90
1486,90
1293,30
1472,40
1471,40
2018,30
2017,60
1986,00
1984,80
1982,90
1246,80
1957,60
1586,80
1930,00
1403,30
1924,30

172,10
1715,10
1884,60
1691,40
1685,80
1511,20

839,00
1647,90

970,40
1614,40
1712,20
1707,50
1707,00

307,10

919,30

861,60
1431,40

990,20

141,10
1120,00
1498,20

135,60

741,00
1230,60
1352,60

245,60

624,10

303,50

OO0. Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Luftgewehr

Schnitt
205,36
201,31
199,18
198,83
192,02
191,91
190,88
190,78
189,77
187,66
187,32
185,86
184,76
184,05
183,93
183,48
183,42
180,55
180,44
180,26
178,11
177,96
176,31
175,45
175,41
174,94
172,10
171,51
171,33
169,14
168,58
167,91
167,80
164,79
161,73
161,44
155,65
155,23
155,18
153,55
153,22
143,60
143,14
141,46
141,10
140,00
136,20
135,60
123,50
123,06
122,96
122,80
104,02
101,17



OO0. Mannschaftsmeisterschaft Luftgewehr
Jugend 2 Einzelwertung 2018/2019

0 Schiefermiller Michael Alberndorf 2005 0 4 394,40 98,60



